EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

Aceounts Department

Date 06 05 114
NO{(R’-‘]NIJBGTJTJ\F! authornation/21.24 3ate 1 0

FARCAD/CON/NMN/PNAE

Dy FARCAQ/GELF/DMY

CHAMBER BHAWAN (PATNA)

Dy FARCAQ/SRW/HANPUR

S OARACAFAMWEPATNA

5r DENUDNRUDHN/SYISEESDDU

S AFAAWAQ/SP) S AFASCRW/HAT

St ARRSARA T ASCIHIP)/XPSPE/PN

S AFAPD-DDUSr AFASEGA S AFAJENGA/NPS

Sub: Cash authorisation for the month of MAY'2024
Rel:-Rallway Board's letter no.2024-B-322{NOQ) New Delhl, Dtd:-03/05/20274

n i below -

Office of the
PEASHappur

Unger reference above, Unit/Division wise Cash authorisation for the month of May'2024 unter other than bulk arder items of Rolling stock

(g in crore)
Distribution of exchequer for the month of MAY'2024 !
]
SINa. | UNITS/Division Staft Other Capital (Railway fund |EBR/ Deposit MNon budget Total |
| rayment | Payment |
I IFA & CAQ/CON/MHX/PHEE 0.00 00 160.00 120.00 20.00 0.00 300.00 |
I 1Dy FAE CAO/WPIPNBE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40 00 40 00 |
3 |Dy F& & CAQ/GELF/D'H 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 497 92 432 92
4 |OvFA R CAD{HOQU/SBMW/HIP 0.00 1.60 72.00 56.00 0.00] 16 48 146 08
S S AFAJCRW/MRT 0.80 0.12 3.72 0.00 0.00 0.98 5 60
€ Dy FAE CAD/Te Aft/H.® 0.0 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 160 480 |
7% DFNDRA E8.00 20.80 .40 £.40 0.00 20.00 137 60 ]
£ |5 DEM/DHN 136.00 52.00 320 12.00 0.00 48 00 2151 20 i
$ s Drmgse) 56.00 20.00 4.00 5.60 000 16 00 105.69 |
10 Tir DFM/SED 60.00 16.07 8.00 B.00 0.00 24 00 116 07 |
11 15 DFM/DDU - 100.00 16.00 7.20 8.00 6.40 12 80 150 40 |
12 (St AFASWAGYSFI i 230 0.80 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.95/ 516 |
13 ISt AFAJRFA/EIYDDU 0.64 0.00 6.80 0.00) oo 0.8O 8.2& !
16 Sr AFAfRPIHOY 0.00 320.00 0.00 64.00 4.00 0.00 183 00
1 S ATASAFRIEGAIHE! 360 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 Eo
16 s AFAJAFASFNGAING) 17 80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 12 8¢
17 S ALATAFAJPTIHG) 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 640 640
1B |5 AFRSRFASPINIHG) 2.40 Q.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 240
19 JSr AFAJRFANPSIHO) 1.04 1.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 216
Tetal 463.68 451.71 268,92 284.00 30.40 680.92 1119.61
The above cash suthonsaiton 1 wubject 1o the following:-
*1 Erpenditure tor the Year under any head should not exceed the funds provided for 202: 2024-25
2 Cast expendiure under earch segment should strictly be conhined within the authorised limit and surrender i one segment,
" any may not be uied gr any other sepment
3 Unutilized amount i any segment should be surrendered and not be used tar any other segment
4 Lrchequer cequirement lor any month may be submitted on 13t day ol the following munth
5 The statement of a21ual cash mul B0 agains! the overall authorisalion Tor the manth may be submitted to this olfice in the
Prescnbed lormal by 4thoof the lallawing manth
: It shiould Le contirmed that 1he money hay been deposited by the party before incurring eapenditure fram the head deposit
ead
7.5trict commphance of the reviveg cuidelines issued vide Board's Letter no 2023 B-32HNBO) DU-21/04/2023.
’ -
{‘I" G(j:l
AFA/BUDGET

ECR/HIP



